
R_basis_koptekst

Puntenkoers U17 (SEL 1 Omnium)RESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

12DE NUL Giel Q29 12 10 0 0 121 10065222174

7VAN GIJSEL Cedric Q93 7 20 0 0 72 10071311956

5BOGAERT Matthias Q8 5 40 0 0 53 10065224501

5BASTIAENS Alexander Q5 5 60 0 0 54 10065243190

5VANDERLINDEN Arne Q98 5 130 0 0 55 10119290580

4TANGHE Finn Q83 4 30 0 0 46 10065260267

3VERHULST Timothy Q104 3 110 0 0 37 10114246681

2DE SCHRIJVER Mauro Q32 2 90 0 0 28 10098929068

1DE MULDER Matteo Q28 1 100 0 0 19 10087726780

0PETILLON Valentin Q74 0 50 0 0 010 10097277240

0BOONE Dario Q9 0 120 0 0 011 10123887774

0VAN DER MOEREN Rune Q90 0 140 0 0 012 10135041461

0STEVENS Ryan82 0 150 0 0 013 10107561159

0DELINCE Sam39 0 160 0 0 014 10113489374

-40DEZITTER Vincenzo40 0 70 -40 -40 -4015 10137109076

-40ROBERT Victor79 0 80 -40 -40 -4016 10118707974

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 5 5

1 8 3

1 29 2
1 93 1
2 98 5
2 104 3

2 32 2

2 28 1

3 29 10

3 93 6

3 83 4
3 8 2

VAN DAMME Thibaut 10065196714

RELEGATION - for not holding their line during the final sprint

DECLASSEMENT - pour avoir quitté sa ligne pendant le sprint final

DESCLASIFICACION  - por no mantener su línea durante el sprint final

Communiqué-nr: 1 6/01/2024 - 12:19:14



R_basis_koptekst

Puntenkoers U17 (SEL 2 Omnium)RESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

10APPELTANTS Floren Q3 10 10 0 0 101 10098732240

8DE TOLLENAERE Mathis Q34 8 30 0 0 82 10123751267

6MEERT Jonne Q63 6 20 0 0 63 10110240985

5OLIVIERS Siebe Q69 5 110 0 0 54 10065218033

5VERGALLE Tille Q101 5 130 0 0 55 10065219346

3KIMPE Ian Q54 3 100 0 0 36 10065219750

3DE VALCK Sune Q35 3 140 0 0 37 10080488257

2PAUWELS Rick Q71 2 40 0 0 28 10089936158

2HAID Romain Q50 2 120 0 0 29 10081161500

0FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino Q43 0 50 0 0 010 10065296138

0MASSET Ely Q59 0 60 0 0 011 10110518043

0VAN ISTERDAEL Luca94 0 70 0 0 012 10122572921

0VAN DE WALLE Robin88 0 80 0 0 013 10139174671

0WOLLSEIFEN Maxim109 0 90 0 0 014 10110392549

0SCHYNS Tony80 0 150 0 0 015 10082935990

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 101 5

1 34 3

1 50 2
1 35 1
2 69 5
2 54 3

2 35 2

2 34 1

3 3 10

3 63 6

3 34 4
3 71 2

Communiqué-nr: 2 6/01/2024 - 12:33:55



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium D Nieuw/Déb.

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 FIVE Laura44 10065232379 40

2 MEEUSEN Anna64 10107749806 38

3 DE WINTER Eline38 10065221568 36

4 LAGAEYSSE Faye55 10118802146 34

5 SPINNOY Tika81 10107773751 32

6 PLUQUET Elise75 10134810984 30

7 MATTHÉ Jinthe62 10117815978 28

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806

RELEGATION - for not holding their line during the final sprint

DECLASSEMENT - pour avoir quitté sa ligne pendant le sprint final

DESCLASIFICACION  - por no mantener su línea durante el sprint final

Communiqué-nr: 3 6/01/2024 - 12:57:32



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium D Jun

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE BUYSSER Auke23 10065178122 40

2 DIERICK Lova41 10124871013 38

3 KERKHOF Falke53 10117498104 36

4 EXPEELS Laerke42 10065134167 34

5 GHEYSENS Zita48 10110025464 32

6 VIERSTRAETE Luca105 10073128078 30

7 PELGRIMS Chiara72 10065134975 28

8 VERCRUYSSE Olivia100 10132358807 26

9 DE CEULAER Katrijn24 10073157582 24

10 CORVERS Anna17 10065148618 22

11 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena97 10122709024 20

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 6/01/2024 - 12:54:05



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium Nieuw/Déb.

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 KIMPE Ian54 10065219750 40

2 BOGAERT Matthias8 10065224501 38

3 DE VALCK Sune35 10080488257 36

4 DE NUL Giel29 10065222174 34

5 BASTIAENS Alexander5 10065243190 32

6 VERGALLE Tille101 10065219346 30

7 OLIVIERS Siebe69 10065218033 28

8 VAN GIJSEL Cedric93 10071311956 26

9 VERHULST Timothy104 10114246681 24

10 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis34 10123751267 22

11 PETILLON Valentin74 10097277240 20

12 VANDERLINDEN Arne98 10119290580 18

13 APPELTANTS Floren3 10098732240 16

14 TANGHE Finn83 10065260267 14

15 MEERT Jonne63 10110240985 12

16 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro32 10098929068 10

17 HAID Romain50 10081161500 8

18 PAUWELS Rick71 10089936158 6

19 DE MULDER Matteo28 10087726780 4

20 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino43 10065296138 2

21 VAN DER MOEREN Rune90 10135041461 1

22 BOONE Dario9 10123887774 1

23 MASSET Ely59 10110518043 1

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 6/01/2024 - 13:05:45



R_basis_koptekst

Puntenk/C.a.Points JunRESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

40DE BOCK Aless21 20 120 0 20 401 10065147810

31VAN DAMME Thibaut86 31 30 0 0 312 10065196714

26AERNOUTS Nicolas1 26 20 0 0 263 10057769039

13VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs95 13 60 0 0 134 10065137605

8D´HOOGHE Nicolas19 8 160 0 0 85 10072264778

7BERTELS Witse6 7 100 0 0 76 10100413168

4MICHIELSEN Thor68 4 40 0 0 47 10065193478

3BAECK Lowie4 3 70 0 0 38 10065197724

2LOUAGIE Matti57 2 50 0 0 29 10065180849

2DE WINTER Milan37 2 110 0 0 210 10065133157

2METTEPENNINGEN Arne65 2 130 0 0 211 10065159732

1WILLEMEN Senne108 1 80 0 0 112 10086510038

1CONINCKX Noah16 1 120 0 0 113 10065202269

1PERCQUE Hugo73 1 150 0 0 114 10121610702

0GHESELLE Warre47 0 90 0 0 015 10088829651

0COLLARD Ernesto15 0 140 0 0 016 10078300909

-60MATHIJS Siemen60 0 170 -60 -60 -6017 10074171941

-60DE RAUW Rune30 0 180 -60 -60 -6018 10100080540

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 86 5

1 95 3
1 4 2
1 1 1
2 86 5
2 95 3

2 1 2

2 108 1

3 21 5

3 86 3
3 95 2
3 16 1
4 19 5
4 21 3

4 65 2

4 73 1

5 6 5

5 86 3
5 37 2
5 95 1
6 1 5
6 95 3

6 68 2

6 4 1

7 86 5

7 19 3
7 1 2
7 95 1
8 1 5
8 86 3

8 6 2

8 57 1

9 1 5

9 86 3
9 21 2
9 57 1

10 21 10
10 1 6

10 86 4

10 68 2

Communiqué-nr: 6 6/01/2024 - 14:08:38



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium ASP 12j

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 FONTAINE Noa45 10098253405 40

2 DE LOOR Rune27 10101610716 38

3 CELEN Ferre14 10094457772 36

4 LIBERT Thor56 10090180981 34

5 MICHELS Remi67 10110033952 32

6 GIJSEL Brent49 10103768358 30

7 MATTHÉ Sverre61 10117768791 28

8 FOSSAERT Simon46 10118148105 26

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE POURCQ Amélie111 10110055877 40

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 7 6/01/2024 - 13:48:23



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium ASP 13j

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 REDANT Tibo78 10123847055 40

2 VAN COTTHEM Jack85 10071980246 38

3 QUIVY Anatole77 10117442328 36

4 DE BRAECKNIER Warre22 10103397940 34

5 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie87 10084151423 32

6 VAN GESTEL Rens92 10120087495 30

7 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas89 10135940228 28

8 BRAMS Martijn12 10099106601 26

9 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo33 10086499227 24

10 VERHOEVEN Nick102 10138800718 22

11 WIERTZ Louis107 10105682086 20

12 OPSOMER Elano70 10122836639 18

13 BOSSAER Jorne10 10083934181 16

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 PAUWELS Ina114 10098215312 40

2 SOETAERT Margaux115 10101747829 38

3 DEPRINCE Romy112 10087510956 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 8 6/01/2024 - 13:56:40



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium ASP 14j

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 VERHOEVEN Ben103 10123910713 40

2 VAN WELDE Gust96 10117957236 38

3 MEUWS Trent66 10114244459 36

4 DE ROCKER Maxime31 10086650686 34

5 BIESBROECK Brent7 10064918545 32

6 BYLOIS Tibo13 10064911471 30

7 DE VOGELAER Sibe36 10071752601 28

8 PRAET Mathis76 10100635662 26

9 DARDENNE Alexander20 10118148509 24

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 D´HOOGHE Lisa110 10110319494 40

2 LOUAGIE Maya113 10064917636 38

3 VAN DEN STEEN Maxine116 10139675233 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 9 6/01/2024 - 14:40:29



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium D Nieuw/Déb.

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40MEEUSEN Anna 01 64 4 320 0 20 24 78 (1)

38LAGAEYSSE Faye 02 55 3 520 0 20 23 72 (3)

36FIVE Laura 03 44 9 10 0 0 9 76 (2)

34DE WINTER Eline 04 38 0 20 0 0 0 70 (4)

32MATTHÉ Jinthe 05 62 0 60 0 0 0 60 (6)

30SPINNOY Tika 06 81 0 70 0 0 0 62 (5)

28PLUQUET Elise 07 75 0 40 -20 -20 -20 58 (7)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 64

2 64
3 64
4 44

5 44

6 44
7 44
8 44

9 44

10 44
11 55
12 55

13 55

14 64
15 44
16 44

Communiqué-nr: 10 6/01/2024 - 14:38:27



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium D Jun

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40KERKHOF Falke 01 53 6 100 0 0 6 76 (2)

38DE BUYSSER Auke 02 23 4 10 0 0 4 78 (1)

36EXPEELS Laerke 03 42 3 20 0 0 3 70 (3)

34VERCRUYSSE Olivia 04 100 1 60 0 0 1 60 (6)

32GHEYSENS Zita 05 48 1 80 0 0 1 64 (4)

30VIERSTRAETE Luca 06 105 1 110 0 0 1 60 (7)

28PELGRIMS Chiara 07 72 0 30 0 0 0 56 (8)

26CORVERS Anna 08 17 0 40 0 0 0 48 (9)

24DIERICK Lova 09 41 0 50 0 0 0 62 (5)

22VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 010 97 0 70 -20 -20 -20 42 (11)

20DE CEULAER Katrijn 011 24 0 90 -20 -20 -20 44 (10)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 105

2 53
3 42
4 23

5 48

6 42
7 100
8 23

9 23

10 53
11 53
12 53

13 53

14 53
15 42
16 23

Communiqué-nr: 11 6/01/2024 - 14:48:11



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium Nieuw/Déb.

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40VANDERLINDEN Arne 01 98 5 120 0 20 25 58 (5)

38KIMPE Ian 02 54 5 220 0 20 25 78 (1)

36BASTIAENS Alexander 03 5 4 130 0 0 4 68 (2)

34DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 04 34 2 80 0 0 2 56 (7)

32DE VALCK Sune 05 35 0 30 0 0 0 68 (3)

30APPELTANTS Floren 06 3 0 40 0 0 0 46 (10)

28VERGALLE Tille 07 101 0 50 0 0 0 58 (6)

26BOGAERT Matthias 08 8 0 60 0 0 0 64 (4)

24OLIVIERS Siebe 09 69 0 70 0 0 0 52 (9)

22DE NUL Giel 010 29 0 90 0 0 0 56 (8)

20TANGHE Finn 011 83 0 100 0 0 0 34 (12)

18MEERT Jonne 012 63 0 110 0 0 0 30 (14)

16VAN GIJSEL Cedric 013 93 0 120 0 0 0 42 (11)

14DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 014 32 0 140 0 0 0 24 (15)

12PAUWELS Rick 015 71 0 150 0 0 0 18 (17)

10FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino 016 43 0 160 0 0 0 12 (19)

8VERHULST Timothy 017 104 0 170 0 0 0 32 (13)

6HAID Romain 018 50 0 180 0 0 0 14 (18)

4PETILLON Valentin 019 74 0 190 0 0 0 24 (16)

2BOONE Dario 020 9 0 200 0 0 0 3 (21)

1DE MULDER Matteo 021 28 0 210 0 0 0 5 (20)

1VAN DER MOEREN Rune 022 90 0 220 0 0 0 2 (22)

1MASSET Ely 023 59 0 230 0 0 0 2 (23)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 34

2 34

3 5
4 5

5 5

6 5

7 54
8 54

9 54

10 54

11 54
12 98

13 98

14 98

15 98
16 98

Communiqué-nr: 12 6/01/2024 - 15:01:13



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium ASP 12j

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40FONTAINE Noa 01 45 4 70 0 0 4 80 (1)

38LIBERT Thor 02 56 2 90 0 0 2 72 (4)

36DE LOOR Rune 03 27 1 10 0 0 1 74 (3)

34CELEN Ferre 04 14 1 80 0 0 1 70 (5)

32MICHELS Remi 05 67 0 20 0 0 0 64 (6)

30MATTHÉ Sverre 06 61 0 30 0 0 0 58 (7)

28GIJSEL Brent 07 49 0 50 0 0 0 58 (8)

26FOSSAERT Simon 08 46 0 60 0 0 0 52 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE POURCQ Amélie 01 111 8 40 0 0 8 80 (2)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 111

1 56
2 45
2 111

3 111

3 45
4 111
4 45

5 111

5 56
6 111
6 14

7 45

7 111
8 111
8 27

Communiqué-nr: 13 6/01/2024 - 15:06:52



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium ASP 13j

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 01 33 3 10 0 0 3 64 (7)

38VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 02 89 3 40 0 0 3 66 (6)

36REDANT Tibo 03 78 1 20 0 0 1 76 (3)

34VAN COTTHEM Jack 04 85 1 70 0 0 1 72 (5)

32BRAMS Martijn 05 12 1 80 0 0 1 58 (10)

30VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 06 87 1 160 0 0 1 62 (8)

28VAN GESTEL Rens 07 92 0 30 0 0 0 58 (11)

26QUIVY Anatole 08 77 0 60 0 0 0 62 (9)

24OPSOMER Elano 09 70 0 90 0 0 0 42 (13)

22BOSSAER Jorne 010 10 0 100 0 0 0 38 (15)

20VERHOEVEN Nick 011 102 0 110 0 0 0 42 (14)

18DE BRAECKNIER Warre 012 22 0 120 0 0 0 52 (12)

16WIERTZ Louis 013 107 0 130 0 0 0 36 (16)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40PAUWELS Ina 01 114 10 50 0 0 10 80 (1)

38SOETAERT Margaux 02 115 0 140 -20 -20 -20 76 (2)

36DEPRINCE Romy 03 112 0 150 -20 -20 -20 72 (4)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 114

1 78
2 85
2 114

3 87

3 114
4 12
4 114

5 114

5 89
6 114
6 89

7 89

7 114
8 114
8 33

9 33

9 114
10 114
10 33

Communiqué-nr: 14 6/01/2024 - 15:16:24



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium ASP 14j

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40VAN WELDE Gust 01 96 5 10 0 0 5 78 (1)

38MEUWS Trent 02 66 2 40 0 0 2 74 (4)

36BIESBROECK Brent 03 7 2 50 0 0 2 68 (6)

34DE ROCKER Maxime 04 31 2 80 0 0 2 68 (7)

32PRAET Mathis 05 76 1 90 0 0 1 58 (9)

30DE VOGELAER Sibe 06 36 0 00 0 0 0 58 (10)

28VERHOEVEN Ben 07 103 0 20 0 0 0 68 (8)

26BYLOIS Tibo 08 13 0 30 0 0 0 56 (11)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40LOUAGIE Maya 01 113 7 100 0 0 7 78 (2)

38D´HOOGHE Lisa 02 110 3 60 -20 -20 -17 78 (3)

36VAN DEN STEEN Maxine 03 116 2 70 -20 -20 -18 72 (5)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

0DARDENNE Alexander 00 20 0 00 0 0 0 24 (0)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 116

1 31
2 31
2 110

3 76

3 110
4 96
4 113

5 96

5 113
6 113
6 96

7 113

7 7
8 66
8 113

9 7

9 113
10 66
10 113

11 96

11 116
12 110
12 96

Communiqué-nr: 15 6/01/2024 - 15:28:00



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500m Para (UCI-CL2)

6/01/2024

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2
HEUSDEN

500 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 26 DE KOCK Yoica 0:00:46 023 1 110125976712 0

Communiqué-nr: 16 6/01/2024 - 15:56:21



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 1000m Para (UCI-CL2)

6/01/2024

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 25 DE FEYTER Ken 0:01:16 261 2 2010011270774

2 99 VANLATHEM Lennert 0:01:28 331 1 1010104945694

3 84 THOMANNE Thibaud 0:01:30 067 1 2010080285365

4 106 VISSERS Jan 0:01:33 182 2 1010126989653

Communiqué-nr: 17 6/01/2024 - 17:39:57



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Omnium D Nieuw/Déb.

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 MEEUSEN Anna64 118 (1)10107749806 40

2 FIVE Laura44 114 (2)10065232379 38

3 DE WINTER Eline38 106 (3)10065221568 36

4 LAGAEYSSE Faye55 106 (4)10118802146 34

5 SPINNOY Tika81 94 (5)10107773751 32

6 MATTHÉ Jinthe62 90 (6)10117815978 30

7 PLUQUET Elise75 86 (7)10134810984 28

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 18 6/01/2024 - 16:11:40



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Omnium D Jun

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 EXPEELS Laerke42 110 (2)10065134167 40

2 DE BUYSSER Auke23 116 (1)10065178122 38

3 VIERSTRAETE Luca105 96 (5)10073128078 36

4 GHEYSENS Zita48 98 (4)10110025464 34

5 KERKHOF Falke53 108 (3)10117498104 32

6 VERCRUYSSE Olivia100 90 (6)10132358807 30

7 DE CEULAER Katrijn24 72 (10)10073157582 28

8 CORVERS Anna17 74 (9)10065148618 26

9 PELGRIMS Chiara72 80 (8)10065134975 24

10 DIERICK Lova41 84 (7)10124871013 22

11 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena97 62 (11)10122709024 20

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 19 6/01/2024 - 16:22:27



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Omnium Nieuw/Déb.

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 KIMPE Ian54 118 (1)10065219750 40

2 BOGAERT Matthias8 102 (2)10065224501 38

3 OLIVIERS Siebe69 88 (5)10065218033 36

4 BASTIAENS Alexander5 102 (3)10065243190 34

5 DE VALCK Sune35 100 (4)10080488257 32

6 APPELTANTS Floren3 76 (8)10098732240 30

7 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro32 52 (12)10098929068 28

8 TANGHE Finn83 60 (10)10065260267 26

9 DE NUL Giel29 80 (6)10065222174 24

10 VERGALLE Tille101 80 (7)10065219346 22

11 DE MULDER Matteo28 25 (18)10087726780 20

12 MEERT Jonne63 48 (13)10110240985 18

13 HAID Romain50 30 (16)10081161500 16

14 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis34 70 (9)10123751267 14

15 VERHULST Timothy104 44 (14)10114246681 12

16 FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino43 22 (20)10065296138 10

17 BOONE Dario9 11 (21)10123887774 8

18 PAUWELS Rick71 24 (19)10089936158 6

19 PETILLON Valentin74 28 (17)10097277240 4

20 VANDERLINDEN Arne98 60 (11)10119290580 2

21 MASSET Ely59 3 (22)10110518043 1

22 VAN GIJSEL Cedric93 43 (15)10071311956 1

23 VAN DER MOEREN Rune90 3 (23)10135041461 1

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 20 6/01/2024 - 16:39:15



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium ASP 12jRESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

99FONTAINE Noa45 19 20 0 0 191 10098253405

85DE LOOR Rune27 11 10 0 0 112 10101610716

82LIBERT Thor56 10 50 0 0 103 10090180981

78CELEN Ferre14 8 30 0 0 84 10094457772

67MICHELS Remi67 3 70 0 0 35 10110033952

61MATTHÉ Sverre61 3 40 0 0 36 10117768791

59GIJSEL Brent49 1 80 0 0 17 10103768358

52FOSSAERT Simon46 0 90 0 0 08 10118148105

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105DE POURCQ Amélie111 25 60 0 0 251 10110055877

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 111 5

1 45 5
1 56 3
1 14 2
1 27 1

2 111 5
2 56 5

2 45 3

2 14 2

2 61 1
3 111 5
3 45 5
3 67 3

3 56 2
3 49 1

4 111 10

4 27 10

4 45 6
4 14 4
4 61 2

Communiqué-nr: 21 6/01/2024 - 16:49:35



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium ASP 13jRESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

87VAN COTTHEM Jack85 15 20 0 0 151 10071980246

80REDANT Tibo78 4 60 0 0 42 10123847055

76VAN DEN EYNDE Midas89 10 30 0 0 103 10135940228

74DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo33 10 10 0 0 104 10086499227

70QUIVY Anatole77 8 40 0 0 85 10117442328

65VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie87 3 110 0 0 36 10084151423

59VAN GESTEL Rens92 1 90 0 0 17 10120087495

58BRAMS Martijn12 0 50 0 0 08 10099106601

54DE BRAECKNIER Warre22 2 80 0 0 29 10103397940

49VERHOEVEN Nick102 7 120 0 0 710 10138800718

45OPSOMER Elano70 3 70 0 0 311 10122836639

41BOSSAER Jorne10 3 140 0 0 312 10083934181

36WIERTZ Louis107 0 160 0 0 013 10105682086

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

110PAUWELS Ina114 30 100 0 0 301 10098215312

73SOETAERT Margaux115 17 130 -20 -20 -32 10101747829

65DEPRINCE Romy112 13 150 -20 -20 -73 10087510956

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 114 5

1 102 5
1 70 3
1 115 3
1 85 2
1 112 2
1 89 1

2 85 5

2 114 5

2 78 3
2 115 3
2 112 2
2 22 2
2 77 1
3 114 5

3 77 5

3 115 3

3 87 3
3 112 2
3 85 2
3 78 1
4 114 5
4 89 5

4 112 3

4 10 3

4 102 2
4 115 2
4 92 1
5 33 10
5 114 10
5 85 6

5 115 6

5 112 4

5 89 4
5 77 2

Communiqué-nr: 22 6/01/2024 - 17:02:02



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium ASP 14jRESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

90VAN WELDE Gust96 12 10 0 0 121 10117957236

83MEUWS Trent66 9 50 0 0 92 10114244459

80BIESBROECK Brent7 12 40 0 0 123 10064918545

75VERHOEVEN Ben103 7 90 0 0 74 10123910713

73DE ROCKER Maxime31 5 60 0 0 55 10086650686

69DE VOGELAER Sibe36 11 100 0 0 116 10071752601

68BYLOIS Tibo13 12 70 0 0 127 10064911471

67PRAET Mathis76 9 20 0 0 98 10100635662

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

101LOUAGIE Maya113 23 30 0 0 231 10064917636

101D´HOOGHE Lisa110 23 110 0 0 232 10110319494

96VAN DEN STEEN Maxine116 24 80 0 0 243 10139675233

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

24DARDENNE Alexander20 0 00 0 0 01 10118148509

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 113 5

1 36 5
1 103 3

1 110 3
1 31 2
1 116 2
1 66 1

2 110 5

2 36 5

2 76 3
2 116 3

2 113 2
2 13 2
2 103 1
3 7 5

3 116 5

3 66 3

3 110 3
3 113 2

3 96 2
3 36 1
4 116 5
4 13 5

4 66 3

4 110 3

4 7 2
4 113 2

4 31 1
5 110 5
5 13 5
5 103 3

5 116 3

5 113 2

5 31 2
5 7 1

6 96 10
6 113 10
6 76 6
6 116 6

6 110 4

6 7 4

6 66 2

Communiqué-nr: 23 6/01/2024 - 17:16:03



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 500m Para (UCI-CL2) 2de heat

6/01/2024

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2
HEUSDEN

500 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 26 DE KOCK Yoica 0:00:44 786 1 110125976712 0

Communiqué-nr: 24 6/01/2024 - 17:25:46



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 1000m Para (UCI-CL2) 2de heat

6/01/2024

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 25 DE FEYTER Ken 0:01:14 847 0 0010011270774

2 84 THOMANNE Thibaud 0:01:28 112 0 0010080285365

3 99 VANLATHEM Lennert 0:01:29 812 0 0010104945694

4 106 VISSERS Jan 0:01:32 956 0 0010126989653

Communiqué-nr: 25 6/01/2024 - 17:37:36



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 1000m Jun

6/01/2024

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 86 VAN DAMME Thibaut 0:01:04 760 7 1010065196714

2 95 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 0:01:05 000 6 2010065137605

3 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 0:01:06 838 7 2010057769039

4 68 MICHIELSEN Thor 0:01:07 556 2 2010065193478

5 4 BAECK Lowie 0:01:09 018 6 1010065197724

6 60 MATHIJS Siemen 0:01:10 437 3 2010074171941

7 65 METTEPENNINGEN Arne 0:01:10 494 5 1010065159732

8 73 PERCQUE Hugo 0:01:11 418 4 1010121610702

9 37 DE WINTER Milan 0:01:12 321 5 2010065133157

10 15 COLLARD Ernesto 0:01:13 736 3 1010078300909

11 30 DE RAUW Rune 0:01:16 951 2 1010100080540

Communiqué-nr: 26 6/01/2024 - 17:54:32



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium D Nieuw/Déb.RESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

151MEEUSEN Anna64 33 10 0 0 331 10107749806

126FIVE Laura44 12 50 0 0 122 10065232379

121DE WINTER Eline38 15 20 0 0 153 10065221568

116LAGAEYSSE Faye55 10 30 0 0 104 10118802146

75MATTHÉ Jinthe62 5 70 -20 -20 -155 10117815978

66PLUQUET Elise75 0 60 -20 -20 -206 10134810984

56SPINNOY Tika81 2 40 -40 -40 -387 10107773751

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 64 5

1 38 3
1 44 2
1 55 1
2 64 5

2 44 3
2 55 2

2 38 1

3 64 5

3 44 3
3 38 2
3 55 1
4 62 5

4 64 3
4 38 2

4 44 1

5 64 5

5 44 3
5 55 2
5 38 1
6 64 10

6 38 6
6 55 4

6 81 2

Communiqué-nr: 27 6/01/2024 - 18:31:55



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium D JunRESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

151DE BUYSSER Auke23 15 1020 0 20 351 10065178122

132GHEYSENS Zita48 14 120 0 20 342 10110025464

132EXPEELS Laerke42 22 20 0 0 223 10065134167

125KERKHOF Falke53 17 30 0 0 174 10117498104

110VERCRUYSSE Olivia100 0 520 0 20 205 10132358807

107DIERICK Lova41 3 420 0 20 236 10124871013

102VIERSTRAETE Luca105 6 110 0 0 67 10073128078

80PELGRIMS Chiara72 0 80 0 0 08 10065134975

74CORVERS Anna17 0 60 0 0 09 10065148618

72DE CEULAER Katrijn24 0 70 0 0 010 10073157582

62VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena97 0 90 0 0 011 10122709024

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 23 5

1 42 3

1 105 2
1 53 1
2 42 5
2 23 3
2 53 2

2 105 1

3 53 5

3 105 3

3 23 2
3 42 1
4 23 5
4 53 3
4 42 2

4 48 1

5 42 5

5 48 3

5 53 2
5 41 1
6 48 10
6 42 6
6 53 4

6 41 2

CORVERS Anna 10065148618

WARNING - for dangerous riding during the race

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour manœuvre dangereuse au cours de l'épreuve

ADVERTENCIA - por movimientos peligrosos durante la prueba

Communiqué-nr: 28 6/01/2024 - 19:01:02



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium Nieuw/Déb.RESULTS OMNIUM

6/01/2024HEUSDEN

BK / CB - PARA UCI CL2

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

151KIMPE Ian54 13 1020 0 20 331 10065219750

142DE VALCK Sune35 22 120 0 20 422 10080488257

109BOGAERT Matthias8 7 30 0 0 73 10065224501

102BASTIAENS Alexander5 0 50 0 0 04 10065243190

95OLIVIERS Siebe69 7 160 0 0 75 10065218033

91DE NUL Giel29 11 20 0 0 116 10065222174

81VERGALLE Tille101 1 70 0 0 17 10065219346

81APPELTANTS Floren3 5 80 0 0 58 10098732240

65VANDERLINDEN Arne98 5 150 0 0 59 10119290580

60TANGHE Finn83 0 90 0 0 010 10065260267

52DE SCHRIJVER Mauro32 0 110 0 0 011 10098929068

50DE TOLLENAERE Mathis34 0 220 -20 -20 -2012 10123751267

48MEERT Jonne63 0 210 0 0 013 10110240985

44VERHULST Timothy104 0 120 0 0 014 10114246681

43VAN GIJSEL Cedric93 0 60 0 0 015 10071311956

33PETILLON Valentin74 5 40 0 0 516 10097277240

30HAID Romain50 0 140 0 0 017 10081161500

26DE MULDER Matteo28 1 180 0 0 118 10087726780

24PAUWELS Rick71 0 130 0 0 019 10089936158

22FERNANDEZ-VALOR Santino43 0 200 0 0 020 10065296138

11BOONE Dario9 0 170 0 0 021 10123887774

3MASSET Ely59 0 190 0 0 022 10110518043

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

3VAN DER MOEREN Rune DNS90 0 00 0 0 01 10135041461

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 35 5

1 69 3
1 54 2
1 8 1

2 29 5
2 35 3
2 69 2

2 54 1

3 54 5

3 74 3
3 8 2
3 35 1

4 54 5
4 35 3
4 3 2

4 28 1

5 98 5

5 3 3
5 69 2
5 101 1

6 35 10
6 29 6
6 8 4

6 74 2

KIMPE Ian 10065219750

WARNING - for dangerous riding during the race

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour manœuvre dangereuse au cours de l'épreuve

ADVERTENCIA - por movimientos peligrosos durante la prueba

Communiqué-nr: 29 6/01/2024 - 19:25:07


